� Stop torque: >
� Torque:
� Mechanical rotation angle:
FEATURES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
16 mm Carbon
Potentiometer
�  Noise:

1
8
 How To Order
Terminal Confi
guration
   RP16   -  H  K F24 M1 -   A 103 - 2020
Model
(Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
 • K = PC Pins vertical/
   Down Facing
 • P = PC Pins
   Rear Facing
 • 20 = 20mm
 • 24= 24 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
 • 45 = 45 mm
F =             Flatted Shaft
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
 • K= Plastic Knurled Type Shaft
   30 Toothed Serration Type
 Plastic
Mounting style
H= Horizontal
V = Vertical
Mounting brackets
M1(See Drawing)
M2(See Drawing)
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
0 10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
60
60
70
70
80
80
90
90
100
100
A Series Tapers
Te
rm